hager.com/uk	 Subject to technical changes� 08.03.2026
Product Datasheet
JK11004C
hager.com/uk
JK11004C
100A 4 Pole Contactor Incomer Kit
Technical Features
Dimensions
Height 448 mm
Width 465 mm
Depth 185 mm
Materials
Material Acrylonitrile-Butadiene-Styrene (ABS)
Polycarbonate (PC)
Electric current
Rated current 100 A
Architecture
Number of poles 4
Sustainability
RoHS conform Yes